

Provision of non-clinical support services

Request

Please could you provide answers to the eight questions below regarding your non clinical support services?

1. Who is your current service provider for your patient catering service?
2. Who is your current service provider for your staff and visitor catering service?
3. Who is your current service provider for your domestic service?
4. Who is your current service provider for your portering service?
5. What is the expiry date of your current patient catering service contract?
6. What is the expiry date of your current staff & visitor catering service contract?
7. What is the expiry date of your current domestic service contract?
8. What is the expiry date of your current portering service contract?

Our Response

1. Who is your current service provider for your patient catering service?
OUR RESPONSE: Tillery Valley Foods
2. Who is your current service provider for your staff and visitor catering service?
OUR RESPONSE: Staff: In house Visitor: None
3. Who is your current service provider for your domestic service?
OUR RESPONSE: Part Wendale Services Group / In house
4. Who is your current service provider for your portering service?
OUR RESPONSE: In house
5. What is the expiry date of your current patient catering service contract?
OUR RESPONSE: 25 February 2012
6. What is the expiry date of your current staff & visitor catering service contract?
OUR RESPONSE: N/A
7. What is the expiry date of your current domestic service contract?
OUR RESPONSE: 31 October 2011
8. What is the expiry date of your current portering service contract?
OUR RESPONSE: N/A